
Sl. No
Name of the 

Post

Pay 

Band

No of 

Posts

1 Manager(P&I)
Rs.55500-

175700
3

2 Manager (Finance)
Rs.37700-

119500
1

3 Manager (Marketing)
Rs.37700-

119500
1

4
Deputy Manager 

(Dairying)

Rs.35900-

112500
2

5
Deputy Manager (Dairy 

Chemist)

Rs.35900-

112500
1

6
Deputy Manager 

(Systems)

Rs.35900-

113500
1

7 Extension officer Gr-II Rs.20600-65500 2

8 Executive (Office)
Rs.20600-

65500
9

9 Executive (Lab)
Rs.20000-

63500
1

10
Junior Executive 

(Office)

Rs.19500-

62000
3

11
Private secretary 

Gr-III
Rs.19500-

62000
1

12
Senior Factory 

Assistant
Rs.15700-

50000
5

30Total

EMPLOYMENT NOTIFICATION
ADVERTISEMENT No: 3223/TPR/ Estt/2020-21 Date: 18.12.2020

Application format and other details such as qualifications as prescribed above for the post, age and mode of selection

are available in www.aavinmilk.com. The filled in application, complete in all respects along with Xerox copies of

required documents should be sent to “The General Manager, Tirupur District Cooperative Milk Producers Union Ltd.,

Veerapandy pirivu, Palladam road,Tirupur - 641 605” either by Registered Post or by Speed Post only.

# For further update kindly do visit our union website www.tirupuraavin.com 

Date :18.12.2020                                                                                                           General  Manager

2.  Application Fees and Processing Fees:

The Candidates belonging to the OC/BC/MBC/DNC will be required to pay an Application and Processing Fee of Rs.250/- (Non 

Refundable). The Candidates belonging to the SC/SC (A)/ST will be required to pay an Application and Processing Fee of Rs.100/-

(Non Refundable). by Demand draft (DD) only in favour of The General Manager TDCMPU, Ltd payable at Tirupur.

3.  How to Apply:

Last Date for Receipt of Application: 05.01.2021 up to 5.30 pm

TPR 31. TIRUPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD., PALLADAM ROAD, VEERAPANDY PIRIVU, TIRUPUR – 641 605.

The Tirupur  District Cooperative Milk Producers Union Ltd., Tirupur invites application in the prescribed format, 

only from the candidates belonging to the earmarked community under “Distribution of Vacancy ” for 

the following posts on regular basis as detailed below:

1.Details of Posts:

Distribution of Vacancy

For the communal roster/rotation and 

educational qualification details will be 

available in the annexure-II in the 

application form at www.aavinmilk.com

http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/
http://www.aavinmilk.com/

