

## TPR 31. TIRUPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS UNION LTD., PALLADAM ROAD, VEERAPANDY PIRIVU, TIRUPUR – 641 605.

## EMPLOYMENT NOTIFICATION ADVERTISEMENT No: 3223/TPR/ Estt/2020-21 Date: 18.12.2020

The Tirupur District Cooperative Milk Producers Union Ltd., Tirupur invites application in the prescribed format, only from the candidates belonging to the earmarked community under "Distribution of Vacancy" for the following posts on regular basis as detailed below:

S1. No	Name of the Post	Pay Band	No of Posts	Distribution of Vacancy
1	Manager(P&I)	Rs.55500- 175700	3	For the communal roster/rotation and educational qualification details will be available in the annexure-II in the application form at www.aavinmilk.com
2	Manager (Finance)	Rs.37700- 119500	1	
3	Manager (Marketing)	Rs.37700- 119500	1	
4	Deputy Manager (Dairying)	Rs.35900- 112500	2	
5	Deputy Manager (Dairy Chemist)	Rs.35900- 112500	1	
6	Deputy Manager (Systems)	Rs.35900- 113500	1	
7	Extension officer Gr-II	Rs.20600-65500	2	
8	Executive (Office)	Rs.20600- 65500	9	
9	Executive (Lab)	Rs.20000- 63500	1	
10	Junior Executive (Office)	Rs.19500- 62000	3	
11	Private secretary Gr-III	Rs.19500- 62000	1	
12	Senior Factory Assistant	Rs.15700- 50000	5	
Total			30	

## 2. Application Fees and Processing Fees:

The Candidates belonging to the OC/BC/MBC/DNC will be required to pay an Application and Processing Fee of Rs.250/- (Non **Refundable**). The Candidates belonging to the SC/SC (A)/ST will be required to pay an Application and Processing Fee of Rs.100/ (Non **Refundable**). by Demand draft (DD) only in favour of The General Manager TDCMPU, Ltd payable at Tirupur.

## 3. How to Apply:

Application format and other details such as qualifications as prescribed above for the post, age and mode of selection are available in www.aavinmilk.com. The filled in application, complete in all respects along with Xerox copies of required documents should be sent to "The General Manager, Tirupur District Cooperative Milk Producers Union Ltd., Veerapandy pirivu, Palladam road, Tirupur - 641 605" either by Registered Post or by Speed Post only.

# For further update kindly do visit our union website www.tirupuraavin.com

Last Date for Receipt of Application: 05.01.2021 up to 5.30 pm

Date :18.12.2020

**General Manager**